Fantasy Championship 4/7 8:00pm ET #1

www.rtsports.com
2024 Schedule
Mon Oct 7 12:52am CT

Week 1 - NFL Week 1

12024

407 Squadoosh
BETA BLOCKER
BigDawgs 1C
CPA-TFC04
Emerald Coast
FoosChamp 24
Joe Gibbs
MIND TIME

SE Stars
Suncoast 20
Sylvie

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
407 Squadoosh

MIND TIME

12024

Emerald Coast
BigDawgs 1C

BETA BLOCKER

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
407 Squadoosh
FoosChamp 24

Joe Gibbs

Emerald Coast

Sylvie

Suncoast 20

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
407 Squadoosh
FoosChamp 24

MIND TIME

Joe Gibbs

12024

CPA-TFCO04

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
407 Squadoosh
FoosChamp 24

MIND TIME

Joe Gibbs

12024

CPA-TFCO04

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
407 Squadoosh
FoosChamp 24

Joe Gibbs

Emerald Coast

Sylvie

Suncoast 20

Week 7 - NFL Week 7

127.30
131.90
141.80
153.60

93.60
127.95
150.80
131.80
152.30
108.15
103.10
130.95

127.70
112.85
120.70
128.15
133.80
150.85

93.75
133.05
127.80
138.95
102.00
124.95

130.45

70.50
152.70
126.60
145.65
136.25

Play All Week

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

FoosChamp 24
Joe Gibbs
CPA-TFCO4
Sylvie
Suncoast 20
SE Stars

12024
CPA-TFC04
BigDawgs 1C
BETA BLOCKER
SE Stars

MIND TIME

Emerald Coast
Sylvie

BETA BLOCKER
Suncoast 20

SE Stars
BigDawgs 1C

Sylvie

Suncoast 20

SE Stars
Emerald Coast
BigDawgs 1C
BETA BLOCKER

CPA-TFC04
MIND TIME
12024

SE Stars
BigDawgs 1C
BETA BLOCKER

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

164.60
117.25
105.30
136.55
125.00
167.15

122.90
118.20
145.85
104.80
167.55
114.05

158.65
122.50
97.30
140.80
142.70
83.35
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407 Squadoosh
FoosChamp 24
MIND TIME
Joe Gibbs
12024
CPA-TFC04

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
407 Squadoosh
FoosChamp 24
12024

CPA-TFC04
BigDawgs 1C
Suncoast 20

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
407 Squadoosh
FoosChamp 24

MIND TIME

Joe Gibbs

12024

CPA-TFCO04

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
407 Squadoosh
FoosChamp 24

MIND TIME

Emerald Coast

Sylvie

BigDawgs 1C

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
407 Squadoosh
FoosChamp 24

MIND TIME

Joe Gibbs

12024

CPA-TFCO04

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
407 Squadoosh
FoosChamp 24

MIND TIME

Joe Gibbs

Emerald Coast

Sylvie

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

12024

407 Squadoosh
BETA BLOCKER
BigDawgs 1C
CPA-TFC04
Emerald Coast
FoosChamp 24

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

Play All Week

BigDawgs 1C
SE Stars

Sylvie

BETA BLOCKER
Emerald Coast
Suncoast 20

MIND TIME

Joe Gibbs

Sylvie

Emerald Coast
BETA BLOCKER
SE Stars

Suncoast 20
Emerald Coast
BigDawgs 1C
SE Stars

BETA BLOCKER
Sylvie

Joe Gibbs
12024
CPA-TFC04
Suncoast 20
BETA BLOCKER
SE Stars

BETA BLOCKER
BigDawgs 1C
Emerald Coast
Sylvie

Suncoast 20

SE Stars

SE Stars

BETA BLOCKER
12024
CPA-TFC04
BigDawgs 1C
Suncoast 20

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 2/4



www.rtsports.com
Fantasy Championship 4/7 8:00pm ET #1 2024 Schedule
Mon Oct 7 12:52am CT

Joe Gibbs
MIND TIME
SE Stars
Suncoast 20
Sylvie

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14
No Games Scheduled

12024

407 Squadoosh

BETA BLOCKER

BigDawgs 1C

CPA-TFC04

Emerald Coast

FoosChamp 24

Joe Gibbs

MIND TIME

SE Stars

Suncoast 20

Sylvie

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
No Games Scheduled

12024

407 Squadoosh

BETA BLOCKER

BigDawgs 1C

CPA-TFCO04

Emerald Coast

FoosChamp 24

Joe Gibbs

MIND TIME

SE Stars

Suncoast 20

Sylvie

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
No Games Scheduled

12024

407 Squadoosh

BETA BLOCKER

BigDawgs 1C

CPA-TFC04

Emerald Coast

FoosChamp 24

Joe Gibbs

MIND TIME

SE Stars

Suncoast 20

Sylvie

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 17
No Games Scheduled
12024
407 Squadoosh
BETA BLOCKER

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 3/4



Hmﬁ’ :'_ﬁn?
- Fantasy
Spovts

Fantasy Championship 4/7 8:00pm ET #1

Www.rtsports.com
2024 Schedule

Mon Oct 7 12:52am CT

BigDawgs 1C
CPA-TFCO04
Emerald Coast
FoosChamp 24
Joe Gibbs
MIND TIME

SE Stars
Suncoast 20
Sylvie
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