

## Week 1 - NFL Week 1

	Pla	ay All Week	< compared with the second sec	
1 2024	127.30	,		
407 Squadoosh	131.90			
BETA BLOCKER	141.80			
BigDawgs 1C	153.60			
CPA-TFC04	93.60			
Emerald Coast	127.95			
FoosChamp 24	150.80			
Joe Gibbs	131.80			
MIND TIME	152.30			
SE Stars	108.15			
Suncoast 20	103.10			
Sylvie	130.95			
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
407 Squadoosh	127.70	VS	FoosChamp 24	164.60
MIND TIME	112.85	VS	Joe Gibbs	117.25
1 2024	120.70	VS	CPA-TFC04	105.30
Emerald Coast	128.15	VS	Sylvie	136.55
BigDawgs 1C	133.80	VS	Suncoast 20	125.00
BETA BLOCKER	150.85	VS	SE Stars	167.15
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
407 Squadoosh	93.75	VS	1 2024	122.90
FoosChamp 24	133.05	VS	CPA-TFC04	118.20
Joe Gibbs	127.80	VS	BigDawgs 1C	145.85
Emerald Coast	138.95	VS	BETA BLOCKER	104.80
Sylvie	102.00	VS	SE Stars	167.55
Suncoast 20	124.95	VS	MIND TIME	114.05
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
407 Squadoosh	130.45	VS	Emerald Coast	158.65
FoosChamp 24	70.50	VS	Sylvie	122.50
MIND TIME	152.70	VS	BETA BLOCKER	97.30
Joe Gibbs	126.60	VS	Suncoast 20	140.80
1 2024	145.65	VS	SE Stars	142.70
CPA-TFC04	136.25	VS	BigDawgs 1C	83.35
			5 - 5	
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
407 Squadoosh		VS	Sylvie	
FoosChamp 24		VS	Suncoast 20	
MIND TIME		VS	SE Stars	
Joe Gibbs		VS	Emerald Coast	
1 2024		VS	BigDawgs 1C	
CPA-TFC04		VS	BETA BLOCKER	
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
407 Squadoosh		VS	CPA-TFC04	
FoosChamp 24		VS	MIND TIME	
Joe Gibbs		VS	1 2024	
Emerald Coast		VS	SE Stars	
Sylvie		VS	BigDawgs 1C	
Suncoast 20		VS	BETA BLOCKER	

Week 7 - NFL Week 7



407 Squadoosh FoosChamp 24	vs vs	BigDawgs 1C SE Stars
MIND TIME	VS	Sylvie
Joe Gibbs	VS	BETA BLOCKER
1 2024	VS	Emerald Coast
CPA-TFC04	VS	Suncoast 20
	-	
Week 8 - NFL Week 8		
407 Squadoosh	VS	
FoosChamp 24	VS	Joe Gibbs
1 2024	VS	Sylvie
CPA-TFC04	VS	Emerald Coast
BigDawgs 1C	VS	BETA BLOCKER
Suncoast 20	VS	SE Stars
Week 9 - NFL Week 9		
407 Squadoosh	VS	Suncoast 20
FoosChamp 24	VS	Emerald Coast
MIND TIME	VS	BigDawgs 1C
Joe Gibbs	VS	SE Stars
1 2024	VS	BETA BLOCKER
CPA-TFC04	VS	Sylvie
Week 10 - NFL Week 10		
407 Squadoosh	VS	Joe Gibbs
FoosChamp 24	VS	1 2024
MIND TIME	VS	CPA-TFC04
Emerald Coast	VS	Suncoast 20
Sylvie	VS	BETA BLOCKER
BigDawgs 1C	VS	SE Stars
Week 11 - NFL Week 11		
407 Squadoosh	VS	BETA BLOCKER
FoosChamp 24	VS	BigDawgs 1C
MIND TIME	VS	Emerald Coast
Joe Gibbs	VS	Sylvie
1 2024	VS	Suncoast 20
CPA-TFC04	VS	SE Stars
Week 12 - NFL Week 12		
407 Squadoosh	VS	SE Stars
FoosChamp 24	VS	BETA BLOCKER
	VS	1 2024
Joe Gibbs	VS	CPA-TFC04
Emerald Coast	VS	BigDawgs 1C
Sylvie	VS	Suncoast 20
Week 13 - NFL Week 13		

# Week 13 - NFL Week 13

1 2024 407 Squadoosh BETA BLOCKER BigDawgs 1C CPA-TFC04 Emerald Coast FoosChamp 24 Play All Week



Joe Gibbs MIND TIME SE Stars Suncoast 20 Sylvie

#### Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14

No Games Scheduled

1 2024 407 Squadoosh BETA BLOCKER BigDawgs 1C CPA-TFC04 Emerald Coast FoosChamp 24 Joe Gibbs MIND TIME SE Stars Suncoast 20 Sylvie

#### Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled

1 2024 407 Squadoosh BETA BLOCKER BigDawgs 1C CPA-TFC04 Emerald Coast FoosChamp 24 Joe Gibbs MIND TIME SE Stars Suncoast 20 Sylvie

#### Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16

1 2024 407 Squadoosh BETA BLOCKER BigDawgs 1C CPA-TFC04 Emerald Coast FoosChamp 24 Joe Gibbs MIND TIME SE Stars Suncoast 20 Sylvie

### Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 17

1 2024 407 Squadoosh BETA BLOCKER No Games Scheduled



BigDawgs 1C CPA-TFC04 Emerald Coast FoosChamp 24 Joe Gibbs MIND TIME SE Stars Suncoast 20 Sylvie